EDGE8™ Solutions for Enterprise
Data Centers and Storage Area
Networks
Corning’s  EDGE8™  solutions are built  upon a Base-8
architecture for simplified migration beyond 10G in the
data center. This tip-to-tip solution consists of housings,
modules, panels, trunks, harnesses, and jumpers which
provide the customer with 100 percent fiber utilization and

EDGE8 MTP to LC Duplex Module
| Photo REN389
Ordering Information
EDGE8™ Solutions
Family Spec Sheet 0310_NAFTA_AEN
Page 4 | Revision date 2015-08-18
EDGE8™ Port Breakout Module
EDGE8™ MTP® port breakout modules enable conver-
sion from a single 4-channel parallel optic port (such as
40GSR4 (QSFP)), into a patch panel representation with
four LC duplex ports..
EDGE8 Port Breakout Module
| Photo REN390
Ordering Information
EDGE8™ Solutions
Family Spec Sheet 0310_NAFTA_AEN
Page 5 | Revision date 2015-08-18
EDGE8™ Adapter Panel
EDGE8™ MTP® adapter panels provide a simple
interface to mate MTP connectors. This occurs when
connecting MTP trunks to MTP extended trunks, MTP
trunks to trunk harnesses, and in 40G multimode net-
works, connecting MTP trunks to 40G jumpers.
EDGE8 Adapter Panel
| Photo REN485
Part Number Fiber Count Fiber Category
EDGE8-CP08-V1 8 Bend-improved SM (OS2)
EDGE8-CP16-V1 16 Bend-improved SM (OS2)
EDGE8-CP32-V1 32 Bend-improved SM (OS2)
EDGE8-CP08-V3 8 50 µm MM (OM4)
EDGE8-CP16-V3 16 50 µm MM (OM4)
EDGE8-CP32-V3 32 50 µm MM (OM4)
EDGE8™ Solutions
Family Spec Sheet 0310_NAFTA_AEN
Page 6 | Revision date 2015-08-18
Trunk Specifications